
Eastburn 32-A

Start 8-23-16
2 soil 2 Finish 8-25-16
6 clay/rock 8
6 lime 14
77 shale 91
3 lime 94
7 shale 101
42 lime 143
8 shale 151 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  656.2’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

13 lime 164
7 shale 171
25 lime 196

174 shale 370
15 lime 385
53 shale 438
32 lime 470
29 shale 499
13 lime 512
9 shale 521
7 lime 528
13 shale 541
6 lime 547
21 shale 568
26 bkn sand 594
6 oil sand 600 show
10 oil sand 610 good show
4 dk sand 614 show
48 shale 662 T.D.
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